Forest Data Reconciliation Payment for the Year 2025 - 2026

HOA 44060211025 05 530531

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
Total:

CcCo

THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY

53991
32334
91085
31762
209172

o o o o o

JUNE

o o o o

JULY

o o o o

AUGUST
0

o o o o

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

JANUARY
0

o o o o

FEBRUARY
0

o o o o

MARCH(P)
0

o o o o

MARCH(S)
0

o o o o

TOTAL
53991
32334
91085
31762
209172




