Forest Data Reconciliation Payment for the Year 2025 - 2026															
HOA 44060211025 05 530531	CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL	
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	53991	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	53991	
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	32334	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32334	
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)	91085	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	91085	
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	31762	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31762	
Total:	209172	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	209172	